



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 841/2023, I.A. 25375-25377/2023**
MANJIT SINGH BHAKAR Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

AJANTA PHOTO STUDIO & ORS. Defendants
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

% **ORDER**
15.03.2024

List on 11.07.2024.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 15, 2024
rb.