



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 841/2023**

MANJIT SINGH BHAKAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Rama Shankar and Mr.Shivam,
advts.

versus

AJANTA PHOTO STUDIO & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.I.A.Alvi, advt. for D-1 and D-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

% **20.03.2024**

I.A. 6591/2024 (u/Order VI R 17 CPC)

At request, list on 09.04.2024.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 20, 2024

rb