



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 841/2023 & I.A. 25375/2023 I.A. 25376/2023 I.A.
25377/2023**

MANJIT SINGH BHAKAR

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Shivam Garg and Mr. Rama
Shankar, Ms. Meenu, Advs.**

versus

AJANTA PHOTO STUDIO & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Ishkaran Singh Bhandari, Mr.
Milan Deep Singh and Mr.
Sahasradeep Sharma, Advs. for D-1
Mr. Sushil Butta, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal and Mr.
Gaurav Sindhwani, Advs. for D-11**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

11.07.2024

List on 16.08.2024.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

JULY 11, 2024/hp