



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 841/2023 & I.A. 25375-25377/2023, I.A. 6591/2024**

MANJIT SINGH BHAKAR

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Shivam Garg and Ms. Meenu,
Advocates.**

versus

AJANTA PHOTO STUDIO & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Ishkaran Singh Bhandari, Mr.
Milan Deep Singh and Mr.
Sahasradeep Sharma, Advocates for
R-1.
Mr. Ujjwal Gupta, Advocate for
D-11.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

16.08.2024

1. Since there is special Division Bench with Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice for specially assigned matters, so it will not be possible to take up the present matter today.

2. List on 03.12.2024.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

AUGUST 16, 2024/ssc

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)