



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 841/2023 & I.A. 25375-25377/2023**

MANJIT SINGH BHAKARPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Shivom Garg, Advocate (through
VC)

versus

AJANTA PHOTO STUDIO & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Milan Deep Singh, Advocate for
D-1

Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Advocate
for proposed D-11

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **03.12.2024**

List on tomorrow i.e., 04.12.2024.

DECEMBER 3, 2024/msh

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any