



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 841/2023 with I.A. 25375/2023, I.A. 25377/2023, I.A. 27317/2025 and I.A. 27530/2025

MANJIT SINGH BHAKAR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Anita Sahani, Mr. Shivam Garg
and Ms. Meenu, Advocates

versus

AJANTA PHOTO STUDIO & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr.Milan Deep Singh, Mr.Mayank
Jha and Mr.Gaurav Modwil, Advs.
for D-1
Mr. S. K. Rai and Ms. Rupam
Kumari, Advocates for D-3 and D-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

04.12.2025

%

1. List before the Joint Registrar for completion of service and pleadings on 9th February, 2026.
2. List before the Court on 30th April, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

DECEMBER 4, 2025

at